
JMH FOOTBALL POOL                                PICK SHEET SATURDAY   JANUARY 12

YOUR NAME HERE________________________________

We have  

70 in pool 

Prize 

1st $400 

2nd $200 

3rd $100 

Deadline 5 pm 
Saturday  

January 12 

JMH Football 
               Divisional Final

http://jmh.nbed.nb.ca/sports/boys-hockey

Saturday January 12

Sunday January 13

Indianapolis at Kansas City

Dallas at La Rams

La Chargers at New England

Philadelphia at New Orleans

5:35 pm

9:15 pm 

2:05 pm

5:40 pm

http://jmh.nbed.nb.ca/sports/boys-hockey
http://jmh.nbed.nb.ca/sports/boys-hockey

